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	Unit
	Subunit
	Unit Organiser/s

	Induction
	Jarrod Cabourne jarrod.cabourne@ucl.ac.uk , with Katrina Scior k.scior@ucl.ac.uk & Leah Markwick l.markwick@ucl.ac.uk

	Assessment & Formulation
Practice Based Evidence
	Jarrod Cabourne jarrod.cabourne@ucl.ac.uk

	
	Jarrod Cabourne jarrod.cabourne@ucl.ac.uk 

	Central Themes
	Aimee Spector a.spector@ucl.ac.uk 

	Interventions
	CBT
	Henry Clements henry.clements@ucl.ac.uk & Kate Sherratt (k.sherratt@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy
	Henry Clements henry.clements@ucl.ac.uk Seminars: Henry Clements henry.clements@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Systemic
	Alison Milton & Eleanor Martin (External) with Kathy White 
Seminars: Josh Stott 

	
	Other Interventions
	Madiha Shaikh madiha.shaikh@ucl.ac.uk

	Key Presenting Difficulties
	General KPD
	Sunjeev Kamboj (sunjeev.kamboj@ucl.ac.uk )

	
	Psychosis
	Miriam Fornells-Ambrojo 

	
	Neuro
	Vaughan Bell Vaughan.Bell@ucl.ac.uk Neuro Seminars:Aimee Spector a.spector@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Forensic
	Jarrod Cabourne jarrod.cabourne@ucl.ac.uk

	Lifespan
Development
	Child
	Kristina Soon k.soon@ucl.ac.uk & Ginny Lumsden (External)

	
	Older Adults
	Josh Stott j.stott@ucl.ac.uk & Aimee Spector a.spector@ucl.ac.uk 

	Health &
Disability
	Clinical Health Psychology
	Michelle Wilson m.c.wilson@ucl.ac.uk & Amanda Williams amanda.williams@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Intellectual Disabilities
	Katrina Scior k.scior@ucl.ac.uk 

	Seminars
	Reflective Practice Seminars
	Michelle Wilson m.c.wilson@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Clinical Seminars
	Michelle Wilson m.c.wilson@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Social GGRRAAACCEEESSS reflective practice 
	Kat Alcock k.alcock@ucl.ac.uk , Chelsea Gardener  & Patrick Harrison (external) 


	Professional Issues & Leadership
	Jarrod Cabourne jarrod.cabourne@ucl.ac.uk and Kate Sherratt k.sherratt@ucl.ac.uk 

	Cultural Competence
	Kat Alcock k.alcock@ucl.ac.uk , Chelsea Gardener c.gardener@ucl.ac.uk and Fran Brady f.brady@ucl.ac.uk 

	Transitional Workshops
	Kate Sherratt k.sherratt@ucl.ac.uk

	Research 
development
	Research Methods
	Liam Mason l.mason@ucl.ac.uk & Marc Tibber m.tibber@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Project Support
	John King & Vaughan Bell Vaughan.Bell@ucl.ac.uk 

	
	Statistics
	Ciarán O’Driscoll & Rob Saunders (ucjtcio@ucl.ac.uk)

	Conferences
	Lucy Serpell & Staff Team l.serpell@ucl.ac.uk 

	Master Classes
	Michelle Wilson m.c.wilson@ucl.ac.uk & Sunjeev Kamboj sunjeev.kamboj@ucl.ac.uk 





